Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{1 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Youcher Range:

" [[] Exciude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

{1 Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

678892 11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 1000.000.120.410540.212 GEN TREAS MAJ PURCH $30.60
678892  11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $206.28
678892  11/04/2021 1047 380 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $408.50
678892 11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 1000.000.230.411100.200 GEN CO ATTY SUPPLIES $35.11
678892 11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 2180.000.000.410331.200 DC SUPPLIES $75.36
678892 11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $101.84
678892 11/04/2021 1047 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V56391 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $26.38
Check Total: $974.07

578893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $77.50
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $133.98
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $194.67
678893 11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $17.14
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $11.42
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $12.99
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $64.32
678893  11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $31.83
678893 11/04/2021 1047 ACE HARDWARE V180015 2830.000.000.430840.200 JUNK VEH SUPPLIES $12.99
Check Total: $556.84

678980 11/19/2021 1052 ARCHIE COCHRAN FORD 795705/1 75705/2 1000.000.600.411800.232 repairs on county car $1,747.39
Check Total: $1,747.39

6578934  11/12/2021 1051 ASSOCIATED EMPLOYERS V363949 2600.000.000.411800.214 ANNUAL DUES $800.00
Check Total: $800.00

678961 11/19/2021 1052 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6182 2386.000.000.410400.398 WERSITE SERVICE FEE $70.00
Check Total: $70.00

878935 11/12/2021 1051 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V28164 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $224.61

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $224.61

878962 11/19/2021 1052 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V476603 1000.000.120.410540.331 TREAS HELP WANTED $69.00
678962 11/19/2021 1052 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V476603 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD HELP WANTED $154.80
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Sweet Grass County
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678962 11/19/2021 1052 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V476603 2240.000.000.430900.200 CEMETERY CLEAN-UP $175.00
Check Total: $398.80
678936 11/12/2021 1051 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 51970/ 51969 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $160.21
CONTRACT
Check Total: $160.21
678894  11/04/2021 1047 BROPHY, CLIFFORD V473947 1000.000.250.420600.370 DEF TRAVEL-MADESC $192.44
CONFERENCE
Check Total: $192.44
678895 11/04/2021 1047 BROWN, NORENE V865578 1000.000.130.410600.358 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
678890 11/04/2021 1045 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V719814 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $541.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $541.00
678896 11/04/2021 1047 CASA OF PARK AND SWEET V337343 2180.000.000.410370.398 DIST CT CASA $5,000.00
GRASS COUNTIES
Check Total: $5,000.00
678963  11/18/2021 1052 CENTURYLINK V936118 2850.000.000.420750.340 BASIC SERVICE $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
678897 11/04/2021 1047 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114102321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLETV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
678898  11/04/2021 1047  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $283.29
678898  11/04/2021 1047 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY 5V(S $627.16
678898  11/04/2021 1047 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $99.34
678898  11/04/2021 1047 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILTIES-FILL $259.80
STATION
678898 11/04/2021 1047 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
678898 11/04/2021 1047 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V44017 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $268.00
Check Total: $1,571.49
678899 11/04/2021 1047 COMFORTABLE HOME 444 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $72.00
678899  11/04/2021 1047 COMFORTABLE HOME 444 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
678981 11/24/2021 1055 CONNERS CONCRETE 22978 2800.000.300.430200.470 1" DRAIN ROCK $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year; 2021-2022
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678964 11/19/2021 1052 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2996 / 3000 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX RODENT PROGRAM $80.00
678964 11/19/2021 1052 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2996 / 3000 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT RODENT PROGRAM $55.00

Check Total: $135.00

678937 11/12/2021 1051 CS8SI OFFICE SUPPLIES 11118532 2290.000.000.450400.221 BUYER SUPPLIES $29.30
Check Total: $29.30

678800 11/04/2021 1047 DEPT OF ANIMAL & RANGE 2013 2290.000.000.450400.200 RED BOOKS $520.00

SCIENCES

Check Total: $520.00

678938  11/12/2021 1051 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8522 2850.000.000.420750.330 DUO SOFTWARE $85.00
Check Total: $85.00

678901  11/04/2021 1047 EPSILON SIGMA PHI 13775 2290.000.000.450400.200 £SP DUES $66.00
Check Total: $66.00

678939  11/12/2021 1051 FARMERS ALLIANCE V800919 1000.000.130.410550.200 NOTARY BOND $50.00
Check Total: $50.00

678840 11/12/2021 1051  FISHER INDUSTRIES 21748-1-72102 2110.000.300.430200.452 CRUSHED GRAVEL AT BUE $337,039.00
678940 11/12/12021 1051 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21749-1-72161 2110.000.300.430200.452 ROYALTY PAYMENT FOR BUE $48,626.00

PIT
678940  11/12/2021 1051 FISHER INDUSTRIES 21749-1-72161 2900.000.300.430200.470 ROYALTY PAYMENT FOR BUE $28,000.00
PIT

Check Total: $413,665.00

678902  11/04/2021 1047 FJARE, CHERI V550663 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $45.60
Check Total: $45.60

678041 1141202021 1051 mmw%w,mz COUNTY DETENTION 1389 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE MEDICAL $25.47
6578941 11/12/2021 1051 mmwwwﬂz COUNTY DETENTION 1389 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,250.00
Check Total: $2,275.47

578042  11/12/2021 1051 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8902 2388.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $606.25

SOLUTIONS

Check Total: $606.25

578965 11/19/2021 1052 HAMMERSMARK, ROGER V647820 2849.000.500.431100.398 DNRC LEASES $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

678903  11/04/2021 1047 HANSON DEBBIE V284967 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $48.96
Check Total: $48.96
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
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678966 11/19/2021 1052 HELIOS HOLDINGS V507585 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $1,491.88
CLOSING GRANT
Check Total: $1,491.88
678943 11/12/2021 1051 -STATE TRUCK CENTER V867460 2110.000.300.430200.232 GUIDE HOOD/RELEASE $86.85
678943  11/112/2021 1051 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER Va67460 2130.000.300.430200.230 GUIDE HOOD/RELEASE $57.89
Check Total: $144.74
678944  11/12/2021 1051 IBSINC 769688-1 2110.000.300.430200.200 PARTS / GLOVES $254.77
678944 11/12/2021 1051 IBSINC 769688-1 2130.000.300.430200.200 PARTS / GLOVES $169.84
Check Total: $424 .61
678904  11/04/2021 1047 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V826435 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $193.38
678904  11/04/2021 1047 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V826435 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $141.26
678904  11/04/2021 1047 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V826435 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $70.81
678904  11/04/2021 1047 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V826435 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $47.20
678304  11/04/2021 1047 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V826435 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $34.11
Check Total: $486.76
678967 11/19/2021 1052 m‘m,%/mmmw_/\m MENTAL HEALTH V960852 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY~ SGCF GRANT $858.56
Check Total: $858.56
678945 11/12/2021 1051  IRON MOUNTAIN DZSR089 1000.000.180.411201.366 SHREDDING SERVICE $491.50
Check Total: $491.50
678905 11/04/2021 1047 JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT 295408/ 29837B 2110.000.300.430200.232 WINDSHEILD PARTS / $244.25
Check Total $244.25
678906 11/04/2021 1047 JJF, LLC V471645 2140.000.500.431100.740 COUNTY COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678907 11/04/2021 1047 JOHNSON, BOBETTE V463387 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $51.20
Check Total: $51.20
678908 11/04/2021 1047 KING LANA V165853 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT. DUE $319.10
EMPLOYEE
Check Total: $319.10
678982 11/24/2021 1055 KLJ ENGINEERING, LLC V300528 4008.000.000.430300.936 AIRPORT PAVING/FENCE $4,695.19
PROJECT
Check Total: $4,695.19
Printed:  01/28/2022 23315 AM Report:  iptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 4



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Pmmmﬂ& Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
. ] Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 [] Print Employee Vendor Names 1 Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks L] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678968 11/19/2021 1052 KOUNTZ, DAYLE V731471 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
678969 11/19/2021 1052 LEHMAN COUNCELING 1021 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY- SGCF GRANT $236.89
SERVICES, LLC
Check Total: $2356.89
678909 11/04/2021 1047 LEHRKINDS 8114147811261 1000.000.140.411200.200 BOTTLED WATER $160.03
678909  11/04/2021 1047 LEHRKINDS 811414 /811261 1000.000.180.411201.200 BOTTLED WATER $114.37
Check Total: $274.40
678046  11/12/2021 1051 LEXIPOL PRAG554 2300.000.240.420100.380 POLICEONE ACADEMY $634.32
Check Total: $634.32
678910  11/04/2021 1047 LN CURTIS AND SONS INV536971 2340.000.000.420400.200 2 SWATTERS W/ 60" $136.00
Check Total: $136.00
678983  11/24/2021 1055 LN CURTIS AND SONS 542188 2340.000.000.420400.200 6 FIRE SWATTERS W/60" $408.00
HANDLES
Check Total: $408.00
678947 11/112/2021% 1051 MACo 82 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $94.86
Check Total: $94.86
678911  11/04/2021 1047 MCAA V793055 1000.000.230.411100.380 MCAA WINTER TRAINING $240.00
Check Total: $240.00
678970 11/19/2021 1052 MCGUANE TOM V894407 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $682.00
Check Total: $682.00
678971 11/19/2021 1052 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V323739 2800.000.000.335005.000 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $20,090.00
Check Total: $20,090.00
678912  11/04/2021 1047 Employee Vendor V650879 1000.000.150.411600.370 OCTORER MILEAGE $267.68
Check Total: $267.68
678948 1111212021 1051 MIDWEST LABS 1062885 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $454.00
Check Total: $454.00
6878949 11/12/2021 1051 MODERN MARKETING MMI143204/MM1143181  2300.000.240.420100.220 BADGES / PENCILS $2,566.02
Check Total: $2,566.02
678950 11/12/2021 1051 K%MM%M> ASSOC OF EXT4-H V136476 2290.000.000.450400.200 ASSOC. DUES $90.00
Check Total: $90.00
678933  11/04/2021 1048 MSU- MONTANA LTAP 570-8 2110.000.300.430200.370 SNOW RODEQ TRAINING $144.00
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 5



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail m..mmﬂsm Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
"1 print Employee Vendor Names [T Exclude Voided Checks 7] Bxclude Manual Checks B Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678933 11/04/2021 1048 MSU- MONTANA LTAP 570-8 2130.000.300.430200.370 SNOW RODEO TRAINING $95.00
Check Total: $240.00
678913  11/04/2021 1047 MT ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL V42720 1000.000.130.410550.370 SCHOOL ELECTION $80.00
BUSINESS OFFICI
Check Total: $80.00
878984 11/24/2021 1055 MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY 1643426 2340.000.000.420400.200 2 MATEX HOSES 10 $416.68
SERVICES
Check Total: $416.68
678914  11/04/2021 1047 mmwmm%mwﬁ INDUSTRIAL 1547032 2240.000.000.430900.230 3/8" SWIVEL TYPE HOOK $275.11
Check Total: $275.11
678985 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWEST INDUSTRIAL 7350/ 7350-1/7 7452 2110.000.300.430200.232 CLAMP/CAM GROOVE $96.04
SUPPLY HANDLES/CPLR
Check Total: $96.04
678915  11/04/2021 1047 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V65070 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $916.38
678915  11/04/2021 1047 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY VE5070 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $157.93
Check Total: $1,074.31
678951  11/12/2021 1051 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V32221 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $32.30
678951 11/12/2021 1051 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V32221 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $32.31
Check Total: $64.61
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,033.97
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,081.79
678986  11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
678986  11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $152.23
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $69.91
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $236.67
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $248.04
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $23.93
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $13.90
678986 11/24/2021 10585 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638632 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $85.61
678986 11/24/2021 1055 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V638532 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $139.91
Check Total: $3,151.96
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 6



Sweet Grass County
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678952  11M2/2021 1051 OIE MOTOR TANKRENT 2160.000.000.460200.344 TANK RENT $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

678987 11/24/2021 1055 OIE MOTOR 71475 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD PROPANE $702.00
Check Total: $702.00

678916 11/04/2021 1047 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V490182 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $69.01
678916  11/04/2021 1047 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V480182 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $31.69
Check Tofal: $100.70

678953 11/12/2021 1051 Employee Vendor Vag87579 1000.000.130.410600.200 ELECTION JUDGE MEALS $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

678972 11/19/2021 1052 Employee Vendor V176667 1000.000.130.410550.370 MASBO ELECTION TRAINING $178.08
Check Total: $178.08

678988  11/24/2021 1055 Employee Vendor V755286 1000.000.130.410550,370 MASBO ELECTION - MEALS $36.00
Check Total: $36.00

678954  11/12/2021 1051 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V612617 2160.000.000.460200.200 DUMP TRAILER LICENSE $40.69

PLATES

Check Total: $40.69

678955 11/12/2021 1081 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V260101 2235.000.000.212000.000 COLONIAL PENN $93.20
Check Total: $93.20

678973  11/19/2021 1052 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V874952 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $23.40
Check Total: $23.40

678989  11/24/2021 1055 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V452309 7699.000.000.440300.790 COLONIAL PENN $55.80
Check Total: $55.80

678891  11/04/2021" 1046 PLATINUM AUTO CENTER TRS830 2160.000.000.460200.940 FAIR ~ DUMP TRAILER $15,785.00
Check Total: $15,785.00

678917  11/04/2021 1047 PRECISION REPAIR & 6608/6617/6661/6672  2300.000.240.420100.232 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE $452.71

FABRICATION
Check Total: $452.71
678974  11/19/2021 1052 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 4918 2160.000.000.460200.230 2 CHROME HANDLES FOR $203.98
HEATING FAUCETS
Check Total: $203.98
678918 11/04/2021 1047 RANDILEE GROFF, LCSW V806195 2271.000.000.440410.712 MENTAL HEALTH SGCF $195.80
GRANT EXP
Check Total: $195.90
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 7
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678919 11/04/2021 1047 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8404812/P8412112 2110.000.300.430200.232 ARMREST KIT/REARVIEW $164.22
MIRROR
578919  11/04/2021 1047 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8404812/P8412112 2130.000.300.430200.230 ARMREST KIT/REARVIEW $109.47
MIRROR
Check Total: $273.69
678980 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8473712 2110.000.300.430200.232 FILTER FLEMENT $25.81
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8473712 2130.000.300.430200.230 FILTER ELEMENT $17.20
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8557912 2110.000.300.430200.232 6125R PREMIUM CARTR $188.55
878990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. 8557912 2130.000.300.430200.230 6125R PREMIUM CABTR $125.70
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8566612 2110.000.300.430200.232 6125R PREMIUM CAB / OIL $43.79
FILTER
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P8566612 2130.000.300.430200.230 6125R PREMIUM CAB / OIL $29.19
FILTER
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3231212 2110.000.300.430200.232 872G MOTORGRADER $11,655.12
678990 11/24/2021 1055 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3231212 2130.000.300.430200.230 872G MOTORGRADER $7,703.41
Check Total $19,688.77
678920 11/04/2021 1047 REMBOLD RANDY D 187 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC BOILER $185.00
678920 11/04/2021 1047 REMBOLD RANDY D 167 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX BOILER $135.00
CONTRACT
Check Tofal $320.00
678921 11/04/2021 1047 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 V960696 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4 YD PICKUP $193.64
Check Total: $193.64
678975 11/19/2021 1052 SMITH, JASON V3754 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD-MENDENHALL $500.00
678975 11/19/2021 1052 SMITH, JASON V571971 2840.000.500.431100.200 NORTH GRANT $1,441.25
Check Total: $1,841.25
678922 11/04/2021 1047 SNODGRASS, CRAIG V774507 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF $300.00
Check Total: $300.00
678923 11/04/2021 1047 STATE BAR OF MONTANA V789348 1000.000.230.411100.330 LAWYERS DESK BOOK $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
678956  11/12/2021 1051 STATE BAR OF MONTANA V13853 2180.000.000.410337.334 2022 LAWYERS DESKBOOK $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Emplovee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Voucher Range:
7] Exciude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T inctude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Arnount

678924 11/04/2021 1047 STENSAAS, SHEILA V828892 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $42.80
Check Total: $42.80

678925 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS AUTO V467184 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $643.59
678925 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS AUTO V467184 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $429.06
678925 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS AUTO V467184 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $48.15
678925 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS AUTO V467184 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $6.73
678925 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS AUTO V467184 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $259.53
Check Total: $1,387.06

678926 11/04/2021 1047 STEPHENS JOYCE V772643 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $40.00
Check Total: $40.00

678091 11/24/2021 1055 SWEET GRASS COUNTY V367464 2710.000.240.420100.200 SHOP WITH A COP CASH $300.00

SHERIFF RESERVES

Check Total: $300.00

678927 11/04/2021 1047 SWEET GRASS TIRE 12621/12667/12695 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $25.00
678927  11/04/2021 1047 SWEET GRASS TIRE 12621/12667/12695 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $376.86
Check Total: $401.86

678928 11/04/2021 1047 THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC 77572 1000.000.120.410540.355 MAILING SERVICES FOR TAX $821.94

STATEMENTS

Check Total: $821.84

678957 11/12/2021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $668.68
678957 11/12/2021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $443.18
678957 11/12/2021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
678957 1171212021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.73
678957 11/12/2021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.85
678957 11/12/2021 1051 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V518551 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.75
Check Total: $1,443.20

678958 11/12/2021 1051 TRUENORTH STEEL BI0000025878 2130.000.300.430200.400 CSP GALY 30" 16GA STD $964.80

ARCH

Check Total: $964.80

678976  11/19/2021 1052 TUMBLEWOOD TEAS V738608 2387.000.000.411850.730 REIMB #4 bstf GRANT $783.75
Check Total: $783.75

Printed: 01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

71 print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

[T] Exclude Voided Checks

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021
- Dollar Limit:
{71 include Non Check Batches

Date Range:
Youcher Range:
7] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

Vendor
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678929 11/04/2021 1047 TW ENTERPRISES 54084/54085/54086 1000.000.400.411300.200 REPAIR & MAINT, TIN CAN $691.63
HILL
878928  11/04/2021 1047 TW ENTERPRISES 54084/54085/54086 1000.000.400.411301.230 REPAIR & MAINT. GRYCLIFF $692.94
678929  11/04/2021 1047 TW ENTERPRISES 54084/54085/54086 1000.000.400.411302.230 REPAIR & MAINT. $679.44
COURTHOUSE JAIL
Check Total: $2,064.01
678977 11/19/2021 1052 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 355455/ 357126 1000.000.180.411201.397 MAINT. & SUPPORT/SSL $34,205.66
CERT.
Check Total: $34,205.66
678992  11/24/2021 1055 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-35483 1000.000.180.411201.397 SUPPORT ERECORDING $252.00
SOFTWARE
Check Total: $252.00
678978  11/19/2021 1052 UEHLING VICKI V750483 1000.000.180.411201.200 SPOONS, PLATES, NAPKINS $15.20
Check Total: $15.20
678930  11/04/2021 1047 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V297819 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $9.99
m‘\mowo 11/04/2021 1047  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V297819 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY MAINTENANCE $107.38
Check Total: $117.37
678931  11/04/2021 1047 UNVERZAGT, CAROL & KARL V60582 1000.000.400.411301.230 21-22 ANNUAL LEASE $423.50
GREYCLIFF REP SITE
Check Total: $423.50
678958 11/12/2021 1051 VERIZON WIRELESS 9890849297 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.80
678959 11/12/2021 1051 VERIZON WIRELESS 9890849297 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $437.71
678959 11/12/2021 1051 VERIZON WIRELESS 9890849297 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.81
Check Total: $479.32
678979  11/19/2021 1052 WANLASS GEORGE V732888 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,809.93
Check Total: $1,809.93
678932 11/04/2021 1047 WEX BANK 75526347 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $88.27
678932 11/04/2021 1047  WEX BANK 75526347 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $88.27
678932  11/04/2021 1047 WEX BANK 75526347 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,183.02
678932 11/04/2021 1047  WEX BANK 75526347 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $424.48
678932  11/04/2021 1047 WEX BANK 75528347 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMFTERY FUEL & OIL $88.27
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.14 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

7] print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Youcher Range:

{1 Exclude Voided Checks {7 Exclude Manual Checks

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021 Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[T include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
878932  11/04/2021 1047 WEX BANK 75526347 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,029.80
678932 110412021 1047 WEX BANK 75526347 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $280.68
678932 11/04/2021 1047 WEX BANK 75526347 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $289.92
678932  11/04/2021 1047  WEX BANK 75526347 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $3,456.45
Check Total: $9,929.16
678980 11/18/2021 1052 WIEST, DOUG V579654 1000.000.120.410540.200 RETIRE GIFT FOR STEPHANIE $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
Bank Total: $569,889.14

Printed:  01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM

Reporl:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.3.14
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range:
Youcher Range:

11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
{71 Print Employee Vendor Names [T exciude Voided Checks 7] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Armount
1000 $49,653.45
2110 $401,609.76
2130 $10,233.66
2140 $1,171.28
2160 $17,346.38
2170 $395.50
2180 $5,160.36
2235 $93.20
2240 $726.52
2250 $101.84
2271 $1,312.15
2290 $1,1569.30
2300 $10,016.98
2340 $2,313.54
2386 $676.25
2387 $783.75
2710 $300.00
2711 $289.92
2800 $20,110.81
2820 $3,456.45
2830 $12.99
2840 $1,441.25
2844 $2,673.88
2847 $2,829.93
2849 $500.00
2850 $657.67
2900 $29,768.83
4008 $4,695.19
7197 $319.10
7699 §79.20
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 12



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{71 Print Employee Yendor Names

Date Range: 11/01/2021 - 11/30/2021

Voucher Range: -

[ exclude Voided Checks

1 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[7] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Totals: $560,889.14
End of Report -
Disbursements Grand Total: $569,889.14
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:33:15 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 13



